REAL FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ESPANOLA

LICENCIA DE PALOMAS 2.012

TERRITORIAL CANTIDAD DESDE HASTA
ANDALUZA 17,600 1 17,600
ARAGONESA 3,000 17,601 20,600
ASTURIAS 13,000 20,601 33,600
BALEAR 35,400 33,601 69,000
ANDALUZA (C.C. LA PAZ) 600 69,001 69,600
CANARIAS 2,500 69,601 72,100
CANARIAS 2,500 72,101 74,600
CANARIAS 2,000 74,601 76,600
CANARIAS 2,000 76,601 78,600
CANARIAS 2,000 78,601 80,600
CANARIAS 2,000 80,601 82,600
CANARIAS 30,400 82,601 113,000
CANARIAS 1,500 113,001 114,500
CANARIAS 1,900 114,501 116,400
CANARIAS 1,000 116,401 117,400
CANARIAS 1,600 117,401 119,000
CANARIAS 300 119,001 119,300
CANARIAS 500 119,301 119,800
CANARIAS 400 119,801 120,200
CANTABRA 10,500 120,201 130,700
CASTILLA LA MANCHA 2,500 130,701 133,200
CASTILLA'Y LEON 5,000 133,201 138,200
CATALANA 17,000 138,201 155,200
EUSKADI 4,700 155,201 159,900
EXTREMENA 3,600 159,901 163,500
GALLEGA 20,000 163,501 183,500
MADRID 5,200 183,501 188,700
MURCIA 4,000 188,701 192,700
VALENCIA 19,000 192,701 211,700
ANDALUZA 1,500 211,701 213,200
ANDALUZA 1,480 213,201 214,680
ARCHIVOS RFCE 20 214,681 214,700
TOTAL 214,700




